PREMIUM PRODUCTS
FOR MAXIMUM ADDED VALUE
TH
E W
ORLD
 O
F J
ÖST

335 x 485 mm
Part No. Thickness
AD-335/5 5
AD-335/15 15
Adapter
PU: 5
PU: 1
Abrasives
Description
ABRASIVESP1 DUST-FREE SANDING SYSTEM
MAX & MORITZ
Grit 136 mm Ø 156 mm Ø 210 mm Ø
Part No. Part No. Part No.
useit®-Superfinishing Pad SG2 SG-600 133-SG600 143-SG600 144-SG600
useit®-Superfinishing Pad SG2 SG-1500 133-SG1500 143-SG1500 144-SG1500
useit®-Superfinishing Pad SG2 SG2-800 133-SG2 800 143-SG2 800 144-SG2 800
useit®-Superfinishing Pad SG2 SG2-1800 133-SG2 1800 143-SG2 1800 144-SG2 1800
useit®-Superfinishing Pad SG2 SG2-2500 133-SG2 2500 143-SG2 2500 144-SG2 2500
useit®-Superfinishing Pad SG2 SG2-3000 133-SG2 3000 143-SG2 3000 144-SG2 3000
useit®-Superfinishing Pad SG3 SG3-360 133-SG3 360 143-SG3 360 144-SG3 360
useit®-Superfinishing Pad SG3 SG3-500 133-SG3 500 143-SG3 500 144-SG3 500
useit®-Superfinishing Pad SG3 SG3-600 133-SG3 600 143-SG3 600 144-SG3 600
useit®-Superfinishing Pad SG3 SG3-1000 133-SG3 1000 143-SG3 1000 144-SG3 1000
useit®-Superfinishing Pad SG3 SG3-2000 133-SG3 2000 143-SG3 2000 144-SG3 2000
useit®-Superfinishing Pad SG3 SG3-3000 133-SG3 3000 143-SG3 3000 144-SG3 3000
useit®-Superfinishing Pad SG3 SG3-4000 133-SG3 4000 143-SG3 4000 144-SG3 4000
Abrafilm® 40 633-Z 40 643-Z 40 644-Z 40
Abrafilm® 60 633-Z 60 643-Z 60 644-Z 60
Abrafilm® 80 633-Z 80 643-Z 80 644-Z 80
Abrafilm® 120 633-Z120 643-Z 120 644-Z120
Abrafilm® 150 633-Z150 643-Z150 644-Z150
Abrafilm® 180 633-Z180 643-Z180 644-Z180
Abrafilm® 220 633-Z220 643-Z220 644-Z220
Abrafilm® 320 633-C320 643-C320 644-C320
Abrafilm® 400 633-C400 643-C400 644-C400
Abrafilm® 500 633-C500 643-C500 644-C500
Abrafilm® 800 633-C800 643-C800 644-C800
Abrafilm® 1200 633-C1200 643-C1200 644-C1200
Abrafilm® 1500 633-C1500 643-C1500 644-C1500
Abrafilm® 2000 633-C2000 643-C2000 644-C2000
Abrafilm® 3000 633-C3000 643-C3000 644-C3000
useit®-Superpad P 40 733-A 40 743-A 40 744-A 40
useit®-Superpad P 60 733-A 60 743-A 60 744-A 60
useit®-Superpad P 80 733-A 80 743-A 80 744-A 80
useit®-Superpad P 120 733-A 120 743-A120 744-A120